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102
112
91
132
28
169
65
82
139
137
23
167
59
125
57

93
152
180
195

81

90
136

97

85
160

64
193

67

89
133
96
172
66

50
49
146
179
122
116
22
99
166

| CARRERA 6,5 K HUERTA DE CASILLAS
Absoluta (6500 m) - 17-06-2017
Clasificacion General

Nombre

LORENTE MURCIA, ANTONIO
MARTINEZ CARO, JOSE MANUEL
JIMENEZ VALVERDE, ALEJANDRO
MUNOZ SERRANO, SALVADOR
CHACON PEREZ, MATEO JAVIER
SANCHEZ CUENCA, ANGEL
GARZO CHUMILLA, ALVARO
GUERRERO SARABIA, TOMAS

PAEZ SAEZ, FRANCISCO

NICOLAS HERNANDEZ, PASCUAL
CASANOVA FERNANDEZ, DIEGO
SAEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN ISIDRO
GARCIA ESPARZA, JUAN ANTONIO

Categoria
Veterano A
Senior
Veterano A
Veterano A
Senior
Veterano A
Jun/Pro
Senior
Veterano A
Veterano A
Senior
Veterano A

Veterano B

MORALES GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER Veterano B

GARCIA BELMONTE, JUAN FRANCISCO
ARGUDO RAMIREZ, MARIANO
BALLESTER HERNANDEZ, JAVIER
LOPEZ BARCELO, SALVADOR

PEREZ PEREZ, ANTONIO

SERRANO SANCHEZ, MIGUEL

SALAH, ZOVAIRI

GRACIA CABRERO, JUANJO

Veterano B
Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano B
Veterano B
Veterano A
Jun/Pro

Veterano B

JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ, PRUDENCIO DAVID Veterano A

NICOLAS GUIRAO, SAMUEL

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, VICTOR MANUEL
HERNANDEZ NICOLAS, DAVID
RODRIGUEZ VIDAL, SERGIO

GARCIA NICOLAS, GINES

ZAMBUDIO HIDALGO, JOSE ISMAEL
GIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIO

ANDREO MARTINEZ, MARIO

JARENO ALARCON, ANTONIO JAVIER
MURNOZ TORRECILLAS, VICTORIA MARIA
LOPEZ GOMEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
SANCHEZ GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL

GIL MELGAREJO, ANDRES

AGUIRRE AMANTE, RAUL

GALLARDO MARIN, PEDRO JOSE

Senior
Veterano A
Senior
Senior
Veterano A
Senior
Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano C
Veterano A
Senior
Veterano B
Veterano A
Veterano A

Senior

FRUCTUOSO NONDEDEU, MANUEL ALBER Veterano C

PEREZ CARRASCO, JOAQUIN
SANDOVAL MIGUEL, ENRIQUE

MINGUEZ LOPEZ, OSCAR

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, PATRICIO
LOPEZ MARTINEZ, PEDRO
LOPEZ MARTINEZ, PEDRO

RUIZ RUIZ, ANA VANESA

Veterano A
Veterano B
Veterano A
Veterano B
Veterano B
Veterano A
Veterano A
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Club

C.A. TRIKILOMETROS-ALMORADI

MOBEL-AUTOMENOR RUNNING TEAM

ENTRENOS TRIALEXRUN
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLON GUERRITA
INDEPENDIENTE
ORBITALIA NOGALTE

LAS TORRES

SAN JAVIER TEAM INASSA
GRUPO ALCARAZ
INDEPENDIENTEMENTE
MI META, 42K

CLUB ATLETISMO FUENTE ALAMO
INDEPENDIENTE

MI META, 42K

SPOR-TI

RAJAOS RUNNERS
SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS
C.A. COMEMILLAS

SPOR-TI

ATLETISMO ERMITA DE BURGOS
RAJAOS RUNNERS

GRUPO ALCARAZ

EQUIPOGRASSHOPPER
A.D. LOBOSILLO
SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS
COMEMILLAS
CORREBIRRAS
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. COMEMILLAS
INDEPENDIENTE
BROTHERS RUNNERS

MURSAH SHISHA TRAIL CLUB

ODONTOLOGIKA

CLUB ATLETISMOS SANTA POLA
CORREDORES MAR MENOR
PERRUNNER

GRUPO ALCARAZ

MI META, 42K

ODONTOLOGIKA
INDEPENDIENTEMENTE

LAS TORRES

Tiempo
00:22:59
00:23:08
00:23:24
00:24:30
00:24:31
00:25:01
00:25:16
00:25:21
00:25:36
00:25:41
00:25:44
00:26:48
00:27:00
00:27:05
00:27:13
00:27:19
00:27:27
00:27:34
00:27:37
00:27:59
00:28:01
00:28:06
00:28:06
00:28:14
00:28:21
00:28:44
00:28:44
00:28:57
00:29:07
00:29:10
00:29:22
00:29:26
00:29:28
00:29:33
00:29:43
00:29:44
00:29:46
00:29:51
00:30:05
00:30:12
00:30:13
00:30:19
00:30:21
00:30:22
00:30:22
00:30:28

Ritmo
03:32
03:33
03:36
03:46
03:46
03:50
03:53
03:54
03:56
03:57
03:57
04:07
04:09
04:10
04:11
04:12
04:13
04:14
04:14
04:18
04:18
04:19
04:19
04:20
04:21
04:25
04:25
04:27
04:28
04:29
04:31
04:31
04:32
04:32
04:34
04:34
04:34
04:35
04:37
04:38
04:38
04:39
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:41
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

114
74
135
68
88
10
45
184
20
190
75
185
155
31
104
19
43
130
71
40
154
95
145
144
70
153
60
189
53
100
143
142
141
162
119
117
120
36
38
33
86
177
26
150
149
148

| CARRERA 6,5 K HUERTA DE CASILLAS
Absoluta (6500 m) - 17-06-2017

Clasificacién General

Nombre
MARTINEZ DE LA TORRE, DAVID
GONZALEZ MADRID, ANTONIO
NAVARRO RUBIO, JOSE FRANCISCO
GOMEZ HARO, MAR
INIESTA LOPEZ, JOSE
BESORA VILLANUEVA, DAVID
FERNANDEZ ORENES, JUAN
TROYANO ESCANEZ, FELIPE
CARRASCO MARTINEZ, JESUS MIGUEL
VIDAL CARBONELL, ESTANISLAO
GONZALEZ MOMPEAN, JOSE FRANCISCO
VACAS VELARDE, JOSE MARIA
PIQUERAS MARIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER
CORBALAN CARCELES, MIGUEL ANGEL
LOZANO MORENO, GABRIEL
CARMONA, FEDE
FENOLL BENABENT, REBECA
MOTOS CALVO, LUCA
GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, SERGIO
ESQUER ORTIN, JORGE
PIQUERAS MARIN, JOSE JUAN
LOPEZ GARRE, JUAN ANTONIO
PENALVER JIMENEZ, OSCAR
FERNANDEZ PRADA, LUIS MIGUEL
GOMEZ LOPEZ, PEDRO
PEREZ REINA, MARIA ESTHER
GARCIA HERNANDEZ, CARLOS
VICENTE MARMOL, GREGORIO
GALLEGO IMBERNON, JOSE LUIS
LOPEZ MORENO, GERMAN
PENALVER GONZALEZ, PEDRO
PASTOR ALCAZAR, SERGIO
PASTOR ALCAZAR, ANTONIO
RUBIO LOPEZ, FRANCISCA
MARTINEZ OLIVA, JOSE ANTONIO
MARTINEZ MESEGUER, JOSE ANTONIO
MARTINEZ RUIZ, PEDRO
DEL VALLE NICOLAS, MIGUEL
DONOSO CASTILLO, MARIO
CORDOBES VERDU, ANTONIO
HERNANDEZ VALVERDE, JAVIER
SANCHEZ TORRES, CARMELO
CAZORLA CASTILLO, CARLOS
PEREZ GONZALEZ, CLEMENTE
PEREZ GONZALEZ, ANGEL
PEREZ GALVEZ, ANDRES

Categoria
Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano B
Veterano A
Veterano C
Veterano B
Veterano A
Veterano C
Veterano A
Senior
Veterano A
Veterano A
Senior
Veterano A
Veterano B
Veterano A
Senior
Senior
Veterano A
Veterano B
Senior
Senior
Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano A
Senior
Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano A
Senior
Veterano B
Jun/Pro
Senior
Veterano A
Veterano B
Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano B
Veterano A
Veterano C
Veterano A
Veterano B
Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano A
Senior
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22
11
3
3
12
23
4
24
11
25
26
12
27
13
28
1
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29
14
14
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31
32
2
33
34
35
16
15
3
17
4
16
36
37
17
38
5
39
18
40
41
42
18

Club

CLUB CICLISTAMOTO 5

GRUPO ALCARAZ
SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS

PERRUNNERS

PATRIA HISPANA RUNNERS CLUB

C.D FILIPPEDES

ELESA
SUNSET RUNNERS
MI META, 42K

MI META,42K

LAS TORRES
ODONTOLOGIKA
GFT

MI META, 42K

SUNSET RUNNERS

INDEPENDIENTE
HELAICO

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CORREDORES MAR MENOR

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
MI META, 42K

MI META, 42K

INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
00:30:33
00:30:43
00:30:51
00:31:05
00:31:05
00:31:06
00:31:06
00:31:31
00:31:46
00:31:56
00:32:00
00:32:07
00:32:18
00:32:35
00:32:49
00:32:49
00:33:06
00:33:21
00:33:22
00:33:24
00:33:36
00:33:38
00:33:40
00:33:42
00:33:52
00:33:52
00:33:55
00:34:07
00:34:07
00:34:11
00:34:20
00:34:22
00:34:23
00:34:33
00:34:39
00:34:39
00:34:56
00:35:05
00:35:05
00:35:21
00:35:21
00:35:22
00:35:30
00:35:32
00:35:32
00:35:33

Ritmo
04:42
04:43
04:44
04:46
04:46
04:47
04:47
04:50
04:53
04:54
04:55
04:56
04:58
05:00
05:02
05:02
05:05
05:07
05:08
05:08
05:10
05:10
05:10
05:11
05:12
05:12
05:13
05:14
05:14
05:15
05:16
05:17
05:17
05:18
05:19
05:19
05:22
05:23
05:23
05:26
05:26
05:26
05:27
05:28
05:28
05:28
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93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

46
1
84
194
108
134
111
168
41
161
183
62
165
98
15
174
163

156

30
92

39
157
87
11
187
186
35
159
151
29
21
63
78
18
107
105
58
72
73
127
192
170
42

| CARRERA 6,5 K HUERTA DE CASILLAS
Absoluta (6500 m) - 17-06-2017

Clasificacién General

Nombre
FON, MARIO

AGUILAR MARTINEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

HERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO
ZAPATA LOPEZ, SALVADOR
MANRESA NAVARRO, ADRIAN
NAVARRO AGUILAR, ALVARO
MARIN SANCHEZ, INMA
SANCHEZ ABELLAN, ROSA
ESTEBAN RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO
ROSA RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO
TRIGUEROS RUIZ, OLIVER
GARCIA LARROSA, JOSEFINA
RUIZ NICOLAS, JESUS

LOPEZ MARQUINA, CESAR
CANOVAS MARTINEZ, PILI
SANCHEZ MERINO, ALFONSO
RUIZ FAJARDO, ANA MARIA
AGUILAR NAVARRO, ANTONIO
RAMALLO MARTINEZ, DAVID
APARICIO CANO, JOSE MARIA
CIFUENTES GIL, RODRIGO
LAX MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL
BAUTISTA GARCIA, ADRIAN

ESCUDERO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

RAMIREZ CORCOLES, SARA
ILLAN RIVERA, MARIA

BUJEQUE JIMENEZ, SANTIAGO
VALVERDE ZAMBUDIO, CESAR

VALVERDE ZAMBUDIO, ADORACION

CUENCA RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR

ROBLES DE PENARANDA, MARIA TANIA

PEREZ ORCAJADA, MANOLO
CHAKROUN MURNOZ, ISMAEL

CARRASCO MOLINA, FUENSANTA

GARCIA NAVARRO, CRISTINA
GONZALEZ SORIANO, MANUEL
CARAVACA RUIZ, JOSE ANTONIO
MANRESA NAVARRO, SERGIO
MADRID TORRALBA, JOSE
GARCIA DOMINGUEZ, CAROLINA
MARTINEZ MARIN, CRISTINA

GONZALEZ MADRID, MARIA DEL CARMEN

MORENO FRANCO, GUSTAVO
VIVANCOS CASTANO, RUBEN
SANCHEZ FENOLL, YONATTAN

FAURA VICENTE, JOSE FRANCISCO

Categoria
Veterano A
Veterano A
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano A
Senior
Senior
Veterano B
Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano A
Senior
Veterano B
Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano A
Senior
Veterano A
Senior
Senior
Senior
Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano C
Senior
Veterano B
Veterano A
Senior
Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano A
Senior
Veterano A
Jun/Pro
Veterano A
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48

19
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52
25
53

26
54
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56
57

20
58
27
59
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11
12
28
60

61

Club

GRUPO ALCARAZ

ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA LLANO DE BRUJ/

MI META, 42K

SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS

GRUPO ALCARAZ
MI META, 42 K

ENVASADO

A.D.LOBOSILLO

PEDRO LOPEZ

MI META, 42K

INDEPENDIENTE

GRUPO ALCARAZ
MARATHON CARTAGENA

GRUPO ALCARAZ

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTEMENTE

ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA LLANO DE BRUJ/
MI META, 42K

INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
00:36:13
00:36:17
00:36:33
00:36:48
00:36:49
00:36:49
00:36:50
00:37:03
00:37:03
00:37:07
00:37:07
00:37:11
00:37:15
00:37:15
00:37:17
00:37:40
00:37:40
00:37:50
00:37:50
00:38:02
00:38:03
00:38:16
00:38:35
00:38:49
00:38:58
00:38:59
00:39:04
00:39:04
00:39:04
00:39:07
00:39:12
00:39:35
00:39:38
00:39:42
00:39:52
00:39:53
00:40:01
00:40:22
00:40:22
00:40:30
00:40:41
00:40:42
00:40:45
00:40:45
00:40:50
00:41:03

Ritmo
05:34
05:34
05:37
05:39
05:39
05:39
05:40
05:42
05:42
05:42
05:42
05:43
05:43
05:43
05:44
05:47
05:47
05:49
05:49
05:51
05:51
05:53
05:56
05:58
05:59
05:59
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:01
06:01
06:05
06:05
06:06
06:08
06:08
06:09
06:12
06:12
06:13
06:15
06:15
06:16
06:16
06:16
06:18
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139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

7
124
128
37
188
182
176
123
181
27
115
109
110
178
61
147
83

| CARRERA 6,5 K HUERTA DE CASILLAS
Absoluta (6500 m) - 17-06-2017
Clasificacion General

Nombre
AYALA NICOLAS, ANGEL
MORA GOMEZ, JOSE MIGUEL
MORENO MUNOZ, LAURA
DIAZ LOPEZ, TERESA
GARCIA CAMPUZANO, FRANCISCO JOSE
TRIGUEROS RUIZ, MARGA
SANCHEZ PINA, JAVIER
MORA GARCIA, SERGIO
SERRANO TORTAJADA, PEDRO LUIS
CHACON GARNES, INMACULADA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
MARCOS SERRANO, ANA
MARCOS SERRANO, JOSE FERNANDO
SANCHEZ TOVAR, JOSE MANUEL
GARCIA HURTADO, CRISTINA
PEREZ GALVEZ, MIRIAM
GUILLEN-GUILLEN LORENTE, TOMAS

Categoria
Senior
Veterano B
Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano A
Senior
Veterano A
Senior
Veterano C
Veterano A
Veterano C
Veterano B
Veterano C
Senior
Senior
Senior

Veterano C
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29
21
13
14
62
7
63
30
6
15
7

31

Club

POR LIBRE

MI META, 42K
DEMONIOS BIKE
GRUPO ALCARAZ
NO

COLEGIO JUAN DE LA CIERVA

MAGNIFICOS
MI META, 42K

MI META, 42K

ASSIDO

Tiempo
00:41:04
00:41:05
00:41:19
00:42:04
00:42:37
00:43:05
00:43:06
00:43:30
00:44:28
00:44:41
00:45:24
00:45:27
00:45:28
00:47:24
00:47:35
00:47:44
00:49:17

Ritmo
06:19
06:19
06:21
06:28
06:33
06:37
06:37
06:41
06:50
06:52
06:59
06:59
06:59
07:17
07:19
07:20
07:34



